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RNAV (GPS) Z RWY 1
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LREIL Rwys 1 and 19

MIRL Rwy 1-19 L

2400 JOELY

2100

JOELY and hold.

Climb to 2400 direct 
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LPV      DA

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 41).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

Orig-A  17AUG17

1
4

Rwy 1, 19 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA. Procedure NA at night.

setting and increase all DA 61 feet; increase LNAV/VNAV Cats A and B visibility     mile. 

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. When local altimeter setting not received, use Paducah altimeter 

systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -16°C (4°F) or above 54°C (130°F). 

Baro-VNAV NA when using Paducah altimeter setting. For uncompensated Baro-VNAV
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